:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8906672

Apr 21, 2024 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 278,333 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 782388 - 0.018427060 ETH®
57.96 USD

2 782389 - 0.061843175 ETH®
194.53 USD

3 782390 - 0.018454909 ETH&®
58.05 USD

4 782391 - 0.018382342 ETH®
57.82 USD

S 782392 - 0.018298114 ETH®
57.55 USD

6 782393 - 0.018402081 ETH®
57.88 USD

7 782394 - 0.018204624 ETH®
57.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8906672
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/278333
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782388
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782389
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782390
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782391
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782392
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782393
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782394

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

782395

782396

782397

782398

782399

782400

782401

782402

782403

Validator Id

664407

Amount

- 0.018355424
57.73 USD

- 0.018368714
57.78 USD

- 0.018326131
57.64 USD

- 0.018300182
57.56 USD

- 0.018415479
57.92 USD

- 0.018385209
57.83 USD

- 0.018396593
57.86 USD

- 0.018354074
57.73 USD

- 0.018295109
57.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.043329039
136.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782395
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782396
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782397
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782398
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782399
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782400
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782401
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782402
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/782403
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/664407

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



