

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8906672</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 21, 2024 · 12:57 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>278,333</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>782388</u>	- 0.018427060 ETH 🐼 57.96 USD
<u>2</u>	782389	- 0.061843175 ETH ↔ 194.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>782390</u>	- 0.018454909 ETH ↔ 58.05 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>782391</u>	- 0.018382342 ETH ⊘ 57.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>782392</u>	- 0.018298114 ETH ⊗ 57.55 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>782393</u>	- 0.018402081 ETH 🐼 57.88 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>782394</u>	- 0.018204624 ETH ⊘ 57.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>				
<u>8</u>	782395	- 0.018355424 ETH ⊘ 57.73 USD				
<u>9</u>	782396	- 0.018368714 ETH ⊘ 57.78 USD				
<u>10</u>	782397	- 0.018326131 ETH ⊘ 57.64 USD				
<u>11</u>	782398	- 0.018300182 ETH ⊘ 57.56 USD				
<u>12</u>	782399	- 0.018415479 ETH ⊘ 57.92 USD				
<u>13</u>	782400	- 0.018385209 ETH ⊘ 57.83 USD				
<u>14</u>	782401	- 0.018396593 ETH ⊘ 57.86 USD				
<u>15</u>	782402	- 0.018354074 ETH ⊘ 57.73 USD				
<u>16</u>	<u>782403</u>	- 0.018295109 ETH ⊘ 57.54 USD				
PROPOSALS EVENTS						
#	Validator Id	Amount				

1	66	54	4	0	7	

+ 0.043329039 ETH ↔ 136.29 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.